General Purpose Transistors
SOT–23
2
EMITTER
3
COLLECTOR
1
BASE

3
2
DEVICE MARKING AND ORDERING INFORMATION
ShippingPackageMarkingDevice
3000/Tape&ReelSOT-233ABC856ALT1G
BC856ALT3G 3A SOT-23
3000/Tape&ReelSOT-233BBC856BLT1G
BC856BLT3G 3B
3000/Tape&ReelSOT-233EBC857ALT1G
BC857ALT1G
3000/Tape&ReelSOT-233FBC857BLT1G
BC857BLT3G 3F
3000/Tape&ReelSOT-233GBC857CLT1G
BC857CLT1G 3G
3000/Tape&ReelSOT-233JBC858ALT1G
BC858ALT1G 3J
3000/Tape&ReelSOT-233KBC858BLT1G
BC858BLT3G 3K
3000/Tape&ReelSOT-233LBC858CLT1G
BC858CLT3G 3L
3000/Tape&ReelSOT-234BBC859BLT1G
BC859BLT1G 4B
3000/Tape&ReelSOT-234CBC859CLT1G
BC859CLT3G 4C
SOT-23
SOT-23
SOT-23
SOT-23